06 November 2021 Saturday

55th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MUNIRBEY(4)

2 CINAR TAY(1)
3 DAHI KIZ(7)
4 TULLU GUZEL(10)

5 DORUKA(2)

6 GULBITEN(9)
7 DUAYENOGLU(3)
8 FIRTINAKIZI(8)

9 AKMESELIMG5)
10 UCANAYAK(11)

11 BOZCALI®)

Age
3yobc

3yobc
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrc
3yogrf
3yochc
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yogrf

3yogrf

1.)66.000 &
1)18975 ¢

Sire
BILGIN - GULMAHDE
BABA MEVLUT - SUVAR
TAMERINOGLU - DAH
LIDERTAY - TULLUKZ
KAIZBERT (RU) - ELVANKIZ
SINANAGA - KIZGUN
UGANOGLU - DUAYEN
BOZYIGIT - GULENNUR
GUNTAY - IKBALIM
TURBO - SARKGULU

CIHANEFE - AYSE HANIM

Dam
53

57

54

53

53

54

57

55

55

55

55

Race Result
Maiden/DHOW 57 kg,
2.)26.400 v 3.)13.200 v
2)7590 ¢ 3.)3.795¢
Weight Jockey Owner Trainer Time
AAKDEMR NUR. KILING MYKILING 147.85 3220
MKESKIN MEH. ARSLAN V.ONDER 1.48.02 17,00
TKERESTECI ELI. KAYA S.BAYDAN 14807 345
F.GETIN VEH. ATES RTASDELEN 14822 26,50
N.DEMR MEH. YALCIN HAKAN CELIK 1.4869 895
K DEMREL OME. KARAGIZVELI  AGUVEN 149.02 28,15
MUS.CELIK CEM TURAN H.TURAN 1.50.73 2,90
AKACMAZ ZAB. CANPOLATLI V.ONDER 157.76 19,85
B.KILING FER. YETIS KAD.BALTACI 1.58.06 25,10
MKKUVMBASAR  MEH. DOGAN RTASDELEN 20209 2275
MN.SUNKAR E. YEL. GETIN S.GURKAN 21240 61,90

Ankara Racecourse (85th Day)

1500 Fiber Sand
4.)6.600 v
4)1.898¢
Win  PSF St Margin  Late Start RT
24.73(2) 6  1Lengths 33
3486) 10 Neck 26
264(1) 9  1Lengths 33
15909) 4 3Lengths 2 Lengths
9.54(4) 3
12(10) 5 10
2458(3) 11 33
4335) 1
1797) 7
1.6(8) 8
0.78(11) 2 5 Lengths

Pick(4) 3,20 b, 1st Pick Three(2/7/4) 21,10 4, Quinella(1/4) 35,70 ¥, Exacta(4/1) :53,05 t, Trifecta(d/1/7) 29,71 , Place(1) 2,10 %, Place(4) :1,05 £, Place Quinella(1/4) 8,40 ¥, Place Quinella(1/7) :12,70
1, Place Quinella(4/7) :3,80 t, 4th double(7/4) :13,55 ©



